

2025 AIHEC Basketball Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring the 2025 AIHEC Basketball Tournament! Your sponsorship directly supports this exciting event and the student-athletes who participate. Please complete the form below to confirm your sponsorship level.

Shansar III	formation
Name/Orgai	nization:
Contact Nar	me:
Address:	State: ZIP:
City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	Email:
Sponsorshi	p Levels
Please selec	t (X) your desired sponsorship level:
	Platinum \$3,000 – (1) 4 x 8 arena sign, Company logo on event center screens and on all advertising, (8) Tournament Passes for all 4 days, (5) AIHEC Logo T-shirts, and (2) Tickets to Athlete Banquet
	Gold \$2,500 – (1) 4 x 8 arena sign, Company logo on event center screens and on all advertising, (5) Tournament Passes for all 4 days, and (5) AIHEC Logo T-shirts
	Silver \$1,500 – Company logo on event center screens and on all advertising, (3) Tournament Passes for all 4 days, and (3) AIHEC Logo T-shirts
	Bronze \$500 – Name/logo on all advertising, (1) Tournament Passes for all 4 days

Payment Information

Payments may be made by credit card or check:



• Credit Card: Use the secure payment link provided below:

https://commerce.cashnet.com/CMNEMPPAY

• Check: Make checks payable to:

College of the Muscogee Nation

Attn: 2025 AIHEC Basketball Sponsorship PO Box 917

Okmulgee, OK 74447

Submission Instructions

Please return the completed form via email or mail:

- **Email:** mfrank@cmn.edu
- Mail: College of the Muscogee Nation, Attn: 2025 AIHEC Basketball Sponsorship, PO Box 917, Okmulgee, OK 74447

For any questions, please contact us at 918-549-2865.

Thank you for your generous support of the 2025 AIHEC Basketball Tournament!